1A
2A
3B
4 E
5E
6 E
7E
8 E
9E
10 E
11 B
12 B
13 B
14 B
15 B
16 B
17 B
18 B
19 B
20B
218B
22 B
23 B
24 B
258B
26 B
27 B
28 B
298B
30 B
318B
32 B
33 B
34 B
358B
36 B
378B
38 B
398B
40 B
41 B
42 B
43 B
44 B
45 B
46 B
47 A
48 B

Isle of Man Collection in Printed Album U/M 1990 onwards Booklets
Collection of GB inc Commems etc 1930s onwards Mint used 100s
Box of odds ends GB etc 100s

1d Reds Imperf Maltese Cross cancels Mixed condition few 100s
1 QVon sheets 1d Lilacs and 5d Dozens PMK interest etc

GB used abroad Collection on leaves various countries South America Etc
GB back of book stationary Cutouts Medicine Labels etc 100s
Railway PMKS Collection in Folder values to 2/6 Night mail Dozens
1880 21/2d Lilac 100s on leaves various postmarks etc

USA Folder 100s inc early material

Box of Australian covers FDC few 100s

Box of GB FDC etc 100s

Box of GB FDC etc 100s

Box of Royalty books

Global Stamp Albums Volume 1-4 ideal for filling

Box of Odds ends good sort

Box of GB FDC etc

Box of Accessories /Some stamps

Box of Odds ends good sort

Box of Stockbook etc World material

Box of material loose packets etc 100s

Box of Albums inc Senf

Box of Albums Packets booklet stamps 100s

Box of world materialin Albums 11 in total

Sorting box

Box of South Africa covers

Better GB Covers FDC etc

World mix in a large Carton

Box of GB FDC etc 100s

Box of GB Postal Stationary

Box of Channel Island material

Box of materialin Albums

Box of material

Box of Albums etc

Large box of material

Box of Club books

Box of Channel Is material

Box of FDC etc

GB Material in a carton

Box of pages etc1 100s

Box of Kiloware good sort

Box of Material

Box of Albums Good range

Box of German covers

Box of Albums etc 100s

Box of odds ends GB etc 100s

Clean 32 page Lighthouse Stockbook

Modern GBin a box

30
20
10
80
20
100
30
50
50
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
10
18
20
20
20
20
20
20

10
20
10
10
10
10
15
15
20
10
10
10
10
15

10
20
20
20
20

20



49 B
50 B
518B
52 B
53 B
54 B
55 B
56 B
57 B
58 B
59 B
60 B
61 B
62 B
63 A
64 B
65 B
66 A
67 A
68 A
69 A
70 A
71 A
72 A
73 A
74 A
75 B
76 B
77 A
78 A
79 A
80 A
81 A
82 A
83 A
84 A
85 A
86 B
87 B
88 B
89 B
90 B
918B
92 B
93 B
94 A
95 A
96 B

Channelisland in a box Modern High face
GB Island materiall n a xo 100s
Box of Paquebot covers

Box of material

Box of Album 100s Good sort
Box of GB material

Box of India FDC Modern

Box of Benham's Silks

Box of odds ends GB etc 100s
Box of material Odds ends
West German in carton

box of Swiss material

Bag of Club books

Box of odds end

Early "postage Stamp Album"
Box of material

Box of Covers 100s

European Collection in Album
Album of GB material
Collection of Swiss

Collection of Sweden in Album
Collection of France in Album 100s
Collection of Canada
Netherlands materialin an Album
Austria materialiin a album 100s
Netherlandsin a old Album

GB Material in an box

Glory box

Euro materialin an carton
ltalyin a Album

Denmarkin an Alboum 100s
France Collection in an Album
Collection of West Germany in a carton
Netherlands in an album
Switzerland in Album

Sweden in an album

German Zones in an album 100s
Box of Odds ends

Box of Collections

Box of Odds ends loose etc

Box of Lit Publications etc

Box of Lit Publications etc
Small box pHQ cards

Box of material on Sheets

Large box of Stockbook
Postcards in a album

Israel Collection in Album early
Box of Cig cards

20
20
20
20
20
20
15
10
12
15
15
20
20
20
15
15
20
10
15
15
15
15
20
20
16
15
20
16
18
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
20
20
20
10
10

20
20
12
20
20



97 B
98 A
99 A
100 A
101 B
102 A
103 B
104 B
105 B
106 A
107 B
108 B
109 B
110 B
111 B
112 B
113 B
114 B
115 A
116 E
117 B
118 B
119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130 B
131 A
132 B
133 A
134 B
135 A

136 E
137 A

138
139

Box of odds

Germany Third Reich in Album inc M/S High cat
Collection of Danzig in an Album Covers
Collection of Saar in album 100s

Tin of West Germany

Collection of Early German postcards

Box of German material 100s

German club books much material

Box of Customers Cut outs from mail HV franking's
Germany Collection in Printed Album 1972 onwards
Cox of odds ends loose etc

Balance box of Album 100s

Box of Polar covers various Countries Dozens
Box of Spink medal Cats.

Box of high end Spink catalogues useful ref
Glory box Old Albums loose etc 100s

Box of Falklands material OHMS covers etc

Box of Covers 100s good range of marks

Polar Mixed Covers 200+

B.AT Churchill Covers etc

Box of Falklands material covers etc

Box of Black prints Ascension Pitcairn Etc
Churchill BAT covers 2/- with variety Dot flaw
Polar Covers Norway etc 16 different

Natal reprints 1d and 6d with certs (Royal)
Queen Scout s Signed US naval cancel

Trans Artic covers related inc Fund raiser Cert (Hilary)
Nyasaland Booklet 5/-

Southern Rhodesia 5/- SG89 Block of 6 U/M
Shackleton photo and postcard

Shackleton 1909 PPC Southern Party

NZ Ross material in a folder some Ephemera
Southern Rhodesia 2/- 2/6 Blocks U/M cat £160+
Box to Sort Albums etc 100s

German Stamp cards in folder

Balance box 100s Albums Belgium Stockbook good sort

France much mintin a lighthouse album
France 2 Collections in Davo Albums Clean
Germany Collection in a printed album 100s

Great Britain

Scotland 1d Red Dotted Circles Collection on cards Dozens on piece
GB Stationary cutouts Collection in a Old time Ledger WHSmith's Etc

Revenues
1864 Telegraph Stamp 1/- Mint
Charles Dickens National Telephone Co 1d - 1/- Mint

15
50
40
40

20
20
20
12
15
20
20
40

25
35
22
30

35
15

15
10
10
40

12
28
22

22
10
14
30
25
25
20

25
35

12



