1 A	Isle of Man Collection in Printed Album U/M 1990 onwards Booklets	30
2 A	Collection of GB inc Commems etc 1930s onwards Mint used 100s	20
3 B	Box of odds ends GB etc 100s	10
4 E	1d Reds Imperf Maltese Cross cancels Mixed condition few 100s	80
5 E	1 QV on sheets 1d Lilacs and 5d Dozens PMK interest etc	20
6 E	GB used abroad Collection on leaves various countries South America Etc	100
7 E	GB back of book stationary Cutouts Medicine Labels etc 100s	30
8 E	Railway PMKS Collection in Folder values to 2/6 Night mail Dozens	50
9 E	1880 21/2d Lilac 100s on leaves various postmarks etc	50
10 E	USA Folder 100s inc early material	20
11 B	Box of Australian covers FDC few 100s	20
12 B	Box of GB FDC etc 100s	20
13 B	Box of GB FDC etc 100s	20
14 B	Box of Royalty books	10
15 B	Global Stamp Albums Volume 1-4 ideal for filling	20
16 B	Box of Odds ends good sort	20
17 B	Box of GB FDC etc	20
18 B	Box of Accessories / Some stamps	10
19 B	Box of Odds ends good sort	18
20 B	Box of Stockbook etc World material	20
21 B	Box of material loose packets etc 100s	20
22 B	Box of Albums inc Senf	20
23 B	Box of Albums Packets booklet stamps 100s	20
24 B	Box of world material in Albums 11 in total	20
25 B	Sorting box	20
26 B	Box of South Africa covers	5
27 B	Better GB Covers FDC etc	10
28 B	World mix in a large Carton	20
29 B	Box of GB FDC etc 100s	10
30 B	Box of GB Postal Stationary	10
31 B	Box of Channel Island material	10
32 B	Box of material in Albums	10
33 B	Box of material	15
34 B	Box of Albums etc	15
35 B	Large box of material	20
36 B	Box of Club books	10
37 B	Box of Channel Is material	10
38 B	Box of FDC etc	10
39 B	GB Material in a carton	10
40 B	Box of pages etc1 100s	15
41 B	Box of Kiloware good sort	5
42 B	Box of Material	10
43 B	Box of Albums Good range	20
44 B	Box of German covers	20
45 B	Box of Albums etc 100s	20
46 B	Box of odds ends GB etc 100s	20
47 A	Clean 32 page Lighthouse Stockbook	8
48 B	Modern GB in a box	20

49	В	Channel island in a box Modern High face	20
50	В	GB Island material I n a xo 100s	20
51	В	Box of Paquebot covers	20
52	В	Box of material	20
53	В	Box of Album 100s Good sort	20
54	В	Box of GB material	20
55	В	Box of India FDC Modern	15
56	В	Box of Benham's Silks	10
57	В	Box of odds ends GB etc 100s	12
58	В	Box of material Odds ends	15
59	В	West German in carton	15
60	В	box of Swiss material	20
61	В	Bag of Club books	20
62	В	Box of odds end	20
63	Α	Early "postage Stamp Album"	15
64	В	Box of material	15
65	В	Box of Covers 100s	20
66	Α	European Collection in Album	10
67	Α	Album of GB material	15
68	Α	Collection of Swiss	15
69	Α	Collection of Sweden in Album	15
70	Α	Collection of France in Album 100s	15
71	Α	Collection of Canada	20
72	Α	Netherlands material in an Album	20
73	Α	Austria material in a album 100s	16
74	Α	Netherlands in a old Album	15
75	В	GB Material in an box	20
76	В	Glory box	16
77	Α	Euro material in an carton	18
78	Α	Italy in a Album	15
79	Α	Denmark in an Album 100s	15
80	Α	France Collection in an Album	15
81	Α	Collection of West Germany in a carton	15
82	Α	Netherlands in an album	15
83	Α	Switzerland in Album	15
84	Α	Sweden in an album	15
85	Α	German Zones in an album 100s	12
86	В	Box of Odds ends	20
87	В	Box of Collections	20
88	В	Box of Odds ends loose etc	20
89	В	Box of Lit Publications etc	10
90	В	Box of Lit Publications etc	10
91	В	Small box pHQ cards	6
92	В	Box of material on Sheets	20
93	В	Large box of Stockbook	20
94	Α	Postcards in a album	12
95	Α	Israel Collection in Album early	20
96	В	Box of Cig cards	20

97 B	Box of odds	15
98 A	Germany Third Reich in Album inc M/S High cat	50
99 A	Collection of Danzig in an Album Covers	40
100 A	Collection of Saar in album 100s	40
101 B	Tin of West Germany	5
102 A	Collection of Early German postcards	20
103 B	Box of German material 100s	20
104 B	German club books much material	20
105 B	Box of Customers Cut outs from mail HV franking's	12
106 A	Germany Collection in Printed Album 1972 onwards	15
107 B	Cox of odds ends loose etc	20
108 B	Balance box of Album 100s	20
109 B	Box of Polar covers various Countries Dozens	40
110 B	Box of Spink medal Cats.	4
111 B	Box of high end Spink catalogues useful ref	8
112 B	Glory box Old Albums loose etc 100s	25
113 B	Box of Falklands material OHMS covers etc	35
114 B	Box of Covers 100s good range of marks	22
115 A	Polar Mixed Covers 200+	30
116 E	B.A T Churchill Covers etc	4
117 B	Box of Falklands material covers etc	35
118 B	Box of Black prints Ascension Pitcairn Etc	15
119	Churchill BAT covers 2/- with variety Dot flaw	2
120	Polar Covers Norway etc 16 different	15
121	Natal reprints 1d and 6d with certs (Royal)	10
122	Queen Scout s Signed US naval cancel	10
123	Trans Artic covers related inc Fund raiser Cert (Hilary)	40
124	Nyasaland Booklet 5/-	6
125	Southern Rhodesia 5/- SG89 Block of 6 U/M	12
126	Shackleton photo and postcard	28
127	Shackleton 1909 PPC Southern Party	22
128	NZ Ross material in a folder some Ephemera	8
129	Southern Rhodesia 2/- 2/6 Blocks U/M cat £160+	22
130 B	Box to Sort Albums etc 100s	10
131 A	German Stamp cards in folder	14
132 B	Balance box 100s Albums Belgium Stockbook good sort	30
133 A	France much mint in a lighthouse album	25
134 B	France 2 Collections in Davo Albums Clean	25
135 A	Germany Collection in a printed album 100s	20
	Great Britain	
136 E	Scotland 1d Red Dotted Circles Collection on cards Dozens on piece	25
137 A	GB Stationary cutouts Collection in a Old time Ledger WHSmith's Etc	35
	Revenues	
138	1864 Telegraph Stamp 1/- Mint	4
139	Charles Dickens National Telephone Co 1d - 1/- Mint	12